
2026 SALTY PRACTICE SCHEDULE

LOCATION
Date of 
Practice 18s 17s 15s 14s

Sun Dec 7 Ranschau - 1-2:30pm Ranschau 2:30-4pm
Mon Dec 15 Dordt - De Witt Gymnasium - 7-9 pm
Sun Dec 28 Ranschau - 1-2:30pm Ranschau 2:30-4pm
Sun Jan 4 Boyden-Hull Gym Boyden-Hull Gym
Thurs Jan 8 Hull Community Building Ranschau Gym Map to B-H Gym

Sun Jan 11 Kairos - HPC Ranschau Gym
Thurs Jan 15 Granville Gym Hull Community Building Granville Gym
Sun Jan 18 Boyden-Hull Gym Map to Granville Gym

Thurs Jan 22 Hull Community Building Ranschau Gym
Thurs Jan 29 Granville Gym Hull Community Building Ranschau Gym
Sun Feb 1 Boyden-Hull Gym Map to Ranchau Gym

Thurs Feb 5 Granville Gym Hull Community Building

Sun Feb 8 Boyden-Hull Gym Hull Community Building

Thurs Feb 12 Granville Gym Ranschau Gym Map to Hull Comm.

Sun Feb 15 Ranschau
Thurs Feb 19 Granville Gym Ranschau Gym NCC LLRC in Sheldon

Sun Feb 22 Boyden-Hull Gym Map to LLRC of NCC

Thurs Feb 26 Granville Gym Hull Community Building

Sun Mar 1 Boyden-Hull Gym Alvord Community Center

Thurs Mar 5 Granville Gym Ranschau Gym Map to Alvord CC

Sun Mar 8 Kairos - HPC
Thurs Mar 12 Boyden-Hull Gym Wolfswinkel Gym
Sun Mar 15 Ranschau 2-4pm Map to Wolf Gym

Thurs Mar 19 Boyden-Hull Gym
Sun Mar 22 Boyden-Hull Gym
Thurs Mar 26 Boyden-Hull Gym
Sun Mar 29 Ranschau 2-4

Thurs Apr 9 Boyden-Hull Gym
Sun Apr 12 B-H Gym B-H Gym
Thurs Apr 16 Boyden-Hull Gym
Sun Apr 19 Boyden-Hull Gym
Thurs Apr 23 Boyden-Hull Gym
Thurs Apr 30 Boyden-Hull Gym
Sun May 3 Boyden-Hull Gym
Tues May 5 Boyden-Hull Gym

https://maps.app.goo.gl/xZ4ZoWMVGQ7M8JHK6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/khVMdUCyATy1GKse9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/ZCJrXtLQFjDGgqB29
https://maps.app.goo.gl/AvdrHvTXr7ybozp66
https://maps.app.goo.gl/HadmFMzFcCTfDpXW6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/p6jbEEu1gifvnGga8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Q9KHE2WPqy2cjwoy8

